
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 59075008

Data
publicarii 20.07.21

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 1.463,38 RON - 1.463,38 RON

Descriere: 1 ELECTROZI SUDURA 4.5KG BUC 2 90.75 181.50 34.49 2 MANUSI PROTECTIE PER 10 10.08
100.80 19.15 3 TUN NEON 18W BUC 100 5.88 588.00 111.72 4 STARTER BUC 100 2.52
252.00 47.88 5 HOLTSURUB 50 BUC 300 0.07 21.00 3.99 6 SURUB M6X80 BUC 100 0.50
50.00 9.50 7 SAIBA M6 BUC 100 0.08 8.00 1.52 8 DISC ABRAZIV 125 BUC 6 4.20 25.20 4.79 9
DISC ABRAZIV 230 BUC 6 10.08 60.48 11.49 10 SARMA KG 5 11.76 58.80 11.17 11 BEC LED
BUC 10 11.76 117.60 22.34
